
1 – Escreve os números por extenso de 5 em 5 até 700.

Exercícios - 2º ano

4 – Completa.

Data : ___/___/____
INFORMAÇÃO :

Nome :

MATEMÁTICA
RUBRICA :2º

ANO

uma dezena =

uma dúzia =

meia dezena =

2 – Escreve os números de 2 em 2 desde o número 600 até ao 700

605 -
610 -
615 -
620 -
625 -
630 -
635 -
640 -
645 -
655 -
665 -
675 -
685 -
695 -

650 -
660 -
670 -
680 -
690 -
700 -

meia dúzia =

sete dezenas =

uma centena=

meia centena =

sete centenas =

61 dezenas =


